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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Dhyan Itty  Saju V ITTY (FTHR) Vazhackal House, 
Puthenchanta, 

VAKATHANAM, 
Puthenchanta, 686538, 

VAKATHANAM

  

2 05/01/2026 MATHEW ABRAHAM ABRAHAM (FTHR) 18/551 
KANNUKUZHIYIL, 

PAMPADY, 
PAMPADY, 

VELLOOR, 686501, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

3 05/01/2026 JUBY C ABRAHAM  MATHEW ABRAHAM 
(HSBN)

18/551 
KANNUKUZHIYIL, 

PAMPADY, 
PAMPADY, 

VELLOOR, 686501, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

4 05/01/2026 SARANYA P  A RANEESHMON P M 
(HSBN)

PULLENCHERRIL, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 SHINY BABY JOBISH MON (HSBN) NARIPPARAYIL, 
MOOZHOOR, 

AKALAKUNNAM, 
MOOZHOOR, 686503, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

6 05/01/2026 ANSAMMA DEVASIA JOSEPH JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

17/179 
ELAVUMMOOTTIL, 

NALUNNACKAL, 
VAKATHANAM, 
NALUNNACKAL, 

686538, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

7 05/01/2026 Celin Renne RENNE JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

18/328 D GRACE 
HOUSE, 

AYARKUNNAM, 
AYARKUNNAM, 
AYARKUNNAM, 

686564, KOTTAYAM

  

8 05/01/2026 SHEEBA KUNJAN (FTHR) KUZHIPPALLIL, 
PADUVA, 

AKALAKUNNAM, 
PADUVA P O, 686564, 

KOTTAYAM

  

9 05/01/2026 Molly Punnen Punnen (HSBN) Munduchirackal, South 
Pampady, Pampady, 

South Pampady, 
686521, Kottayam

  

10 05/01/2026 AKHILA MOL  A K SURJITH M R (HSBN) 18/20 
MAVILASSERIL, 

PUTHENCHANTHA, 
VAKATHANAM, 

PUTHENCHANTHA P 
O, 686538, 

CHANGANASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

11 05/01/2026 ATHULYA SUSAN 
JOHN 

LINSON THOMAS 
KURIAN (HSBN)

07/404, 
MAROTTIPPUZHA, 
AREEPARAMBU, 

MANARCAD, 
AREEPARAMBU, 

686501, KOTTAYAM

  

12 05/01/2026 Adithyan T M Ambily T M (MTHR) Thachettu, 
Akalakunnam, 
Akalakunnam, 

Manalunkal, 686503, 
Kottayam

  

13 05/01/2026 ROBIN CHERIAN CHERIAN P M  (FTHR) PUTHEN PURACKAL, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

14 05/01/2026 EMMANUEL 
THOMAS 

E V THOMAS (FTHR) 10/343A THYTHARA, 
MAALAM, 

MANARCAD, 
MAALAM  P O, 

686019, KOTTAYAM

  

15 05/01/2026 ADITHYA ANISH ANISH A (FTHR) 12/132-A 
Melettuparampil, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 
PUTHUPPALLY, 

PARIYARAM P O, 
686021, KOTTAYAM

  

16 05/01/2026 ARYA VIJAYAN JAYESH K  JAYAN 
(HSBN)

KOCHUMALIYAKAL, 
S N PURAM, 

KOOROPPADA, S N 
PURAM, 686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

17 05/01/2026 ANITHAMOL C S SIVANANDA 
PERUMAL (FTHR)

03/287 A, 
CHOORAVELIL, 

MAALAM, 
MANARCAD, 

MAALAM, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:38 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

18 05/01/2026 ANEESH A GOVINDAN (FTHR) 12/263-A 
Melottuparambil, 

Puthuppally, 
Puthuppally, Pariyaram 
P O, 686021, Kottayam

  

19 05/01/2026 SOUMYAMOL M V RAJEEV E R (HSBN) ETTICKAL HOUSE, 
KOTHALA P O, 
KOOROPPADA, 

KOTHALA, 686502, 
KOTTAYAM

  

20 05/01/2026 ROSHAN CHERIAN CHERIAN P M  (FTHR) PUTHENPURACKAL, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

21 05/01/2026 Babykutty N John Lijo John (HSBN) 09/650  Madappattu, 
Poothakuzhy  P O 

Pampady, Pampady, 
Poothakuzhy, 686521, 

Kottayam

  

22 05/01/2026 ABHIJITH ANISH ANISH A (FTHR) 12/263-A 
Melottuparambil, 

Puthuppally, 
Puthuppally, Pariyaram 
P O, 686021, Kottayam

  

23 05/01/2026 SUNI THOMAS THOMAS  (HSBN) KOTTARATHIL, 
MANALUNKAL, 

AKALAKUNNAM, 
MANALUNKAL, 

686503, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

24 05/01/2026 DON KANNETH SUNNY K  JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

400, KANNETH, 
MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

25 05/01/2026 P M CHERIAN MANI (FTHR) 17/425, 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

26 05/01/2026 ANNIE CHERIAN P M CHERIAN (HSBN) 17/425, 
PUTHENPURACKAL, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

27 05/01/2026 DHANYA 
PURUSHOTHAMAN

SUDHA 
KARTHYAYANIYAMMA 

(MTHR)

AMBIKA SADAN, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 
KOOROPPADA, 

686502, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

28 05/01/2026 ANUMOL THOMAS BIJIN JOHN (HSBN) MOONGAKUZHIYIL, 
VELLOOR, 
PAMPADY, 

VELLOOR, 686501, 
KOTTAYAM

  

29 05/01/2026 TREESA J 
THALATHARA

JIGI T JOHN (FTHR) 232 THALATHARA, 
MATTAKKARA, 

AKALAKUNNAM, 
MATTAKKARA, 

686564, 
PUTHUPPALLY

  

30 05/01/2026 GITHIN K THOMAS SUJA (MTHR) 209 KOIPURATHU, 
NEERICADU, 

AYARKUNNAM, 
NEERICADU, 686564, 

KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

31 05/01/2026 CHERIAN 
ANDOOPARAMBIL 

CHACKO 

ANDOOPARAMBIL 
JOHN CHACKO 

(FTHR)

14/553 
ANDOOPARAMBIL, 

MANARCAD P O, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

32 05/01/2026 JAYASREE T A ANU CHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

NEDUMKARIYIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THOTTACKAD, 
PARIYARAM, 686021, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

33 05/01/2026 DONA ANNA BINNY BINNY T JACOB 
(FTHR)

THANDASSERIL 
UZHATHIL, 

THIRUVANCHOOR, 
MANARCADU, 

THIRUVANCHOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

34 05/01/2026 ANU CHANDRAN CHANDRAN (FTHR) NEDUMKARIYIL, 
PARIYARAM, 

THOTTACKAD, 
PARIYARAM, 686021, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

35 05/01/2026 JESSY CHERIAN CHERIAN 
ANDOOPARAMBIL 

CHACKO (HSBN)

14/553 
ANDOOPARAMBIL, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD, 686019, 
KOTTAYAM

  

36 05/01/2026 TOMSY THOMAS SUJA (OTHR) 209 KOIPURATHU, 
NEERICADU, 

AYARKUNNAM, 
NEERICADU, 686564, 

KOTTAYAM

  

37 05/01/2026 SARANYA  VINOD VINOD (FTHR) VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 
KANGAZHA, 
PAMPADY, 

POOTHAKUZHY, 
686521, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

38 05/01/2026 VALSAMMA  ANTONEY (HSBN) 10/418 PARATHODU, 
ERAVUCHIRA, 
THOTTACKAD, 

ERAVUCHIRA P O, 
686539, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

39 05/01/2026 KEVIN  GEORGE 
SEBASTIAN 

SEBASTIAN  M J 
(FTHR)

MATTAKKAROTTU, 
KARIMPANY, 

AKALAKUNNAM, 
KARIMPANY, 686564, 

KOTTAYAM

  

40 05/01/2026 ANU SATHEESH ARAVIND 
KRISHNAN K R 

(HSBN)

AMBAZHATHINAL, 
SOUTH PAMPADY, 
PAMPADY, SOUTH 
PAMPADY, 686521, 

KOTTAYAM

  

41 05/01/2026 THANKAMMA 
SOMAN 

K N SOMAN (HSBN) 10/ 209 , KRISHANA 
BHAVAN, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

42 05/01/2026 SHARON RIJESH RIJESH JOSE (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATHU, 
POOTHAKUZHY, 

VAZHOOR, 
POOTHAKUZHY P O, 
686521, KOTTAYAM

  

43 05/01/2026 K N SOMAN NEELANDAN (FTHR) 10/209 , KRISHNA 
BHAVAN, 

MANARCAD, 
MANARCAD, 

MANARCAD P O, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

44 05/01/2026 ROSHAN MATHEW 
PHILIP

PHILIP MATHEW 
(FTHR)

003/241, 
THAKIDIYEL, 

KONGANDOOR, 
AYARKUNNAM, 

KONGANDOOR P O, 
686564, KOTTAYAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

45 05/01/2026 TESIA MARIA 
ABRAHAM

RAJAN  ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

11/132/MALIYEKKAL, 
MEENADOM, 
MEENADOM, 

MEENADOM P O, 
686516, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

46 05/01/2026 JESSY M GEORGE JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

10/422 
PANAMOOTTIL, 
ERAVUCHIRA, 
THOTTACKAD, 

ERAVUCHIRA P O, 
686539, 

PUTHUPPALLY

  

47 05/01/2026 SOJU VARGHESE 
BIJU

SIMI P CHERIAN 
(MTHR)

02/405, 
CHIRATTEPARAMBIL, 
THIRUVANCHOOR P 

O, MANARCAD, 
THIRUVANCHOOR, 
686019, KOTTAYAM

  

48 05/01/2026 Meghamol Johnson (FTHR) Parekkattil House, 
Arumanoor, 

Ayarkunnam, 
Arumanoor, 686564, 

Kottayam

  

49 05/01/2026 DILEEP PRAKASH PRAKASH (FTHR) 16/436 
AMPALAPARAMBU, 

NALUNNAKKAL, 
VAKATHANAM, 
NALUNNAKKAL, 

686538, 
CHANGANASSERY

  

50 05/01/2026 REVAMMA V D PRAKASH (HSBN) AMPALAPARAMBU, 
NALUNNACKAL, 
VAKATHANAM, 
NALUNNACKAL, 

686538, 
CHANGANASSERRY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUPPALLY

Revision identity

51 05/01/2026 Cyriac Shiju Shiju C C (FTHR) Cheriparambil, Velloor, 
Pampady, Velloor, 
686501, Kottayam

  

52 05/01/2026 Bineesh K Skaria  Sosamma Scaria 
(MTHR)

Kuttippurathu, 
Kaatilppady, 
Puthuppally, 

Puthuppally, 686011, 
Kottayam

  

53 05/01/2026 Ashly Mathew Mathew Petet C (FTHR) Ozhungalil, Elappani, 
Ayarkunnam, 

Ayarkunnam, 686564, 
Kottayam

  

54 05/01/2026 Reyjo Raju K K (FTHR) Irattunada, Manarcadu, 
Manarcadu, Manarcadu, 

686019, Puthuppally

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


